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Water-cooled full cube ice maker production 40 Kg/24h and capacity 15 Kg

bl
I
h

Description

18 g full cube water-cooled ice-makers with an all-stainless steel construction. The cubes are
formed by sprinkling water over a horizontal copper evaporator which, as it cools, forms pure,
crystalline, high-density ice cubes; the full cube is the most suitable for prolonged cooling of any
beverage. Adjustable feet 0-20 mm.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 500x585x685 mm
Dimensioni imballo 575x640x850 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Produzione Kg/24h
Termometro

Voltaggio

Electric
15 kg

50 Hz
R452A
45 kg
52.5 kg
0.57 kW
40 Kg/24h
mechanic

230V
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