

Cod: 10643002033258

Water-cooled full cube ice maker production 40 Kg/24h and capacity 15 Kg



Description

18 g full cube water-cooled ice-makers with an all-stainless steel construction. The cubes are formed by sprinkling water over a horizontal copper evaporator which, as it cools, forms pure, crystalline, high-density ice cubes; the full cube is the most suitable for prolonged cooling of any beverage. Adjustable feet 0-20 mm.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	500x585x685 mm
Dimensioni imballo	575x640x850 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	15 kg
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R452A
Peso	45 kg
Peso lordo	52.5 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.57 kW
Produzione Kg/24h	40 Kg/24h
Termometro	mechanic
Voltaggio	230 V